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AKWEL S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000053027

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:10

Price
11.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5302

-3.84% (-0.44)

FR0000053027
AKW

Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

295 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.84 EUR (90)
11.26 EUR (93)
11.44 EUR
11.44 EUR
10.90 EUR
11.46 EUR
11.081656 EUR
6,680
74,025.00

63

67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000053027&ID_NOTATION=1529365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000053027&ID_NOTATION=1529365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae0b99823c8266c3fcb549702fa59831f9daaaac981490088c0cb06855e4f49a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=615e893da4c063904&time=1721276321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48a4602b1b14c5d08aa9600e02aa15cea311d16ec9c3b4b7f9848b6d44b72fa2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=354aa9c754ebacdfb&time=1721276321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a15bd593e15e8a82d233b0c5885edb8f7e06c74880fcda22eb3de55c21f9ffae&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=335aeb6e88043ba62&time=1721276321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=736a946452d26006a0c2805279308b212cc0f5367ef73a82355ec4f0f92e7819&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17257e29bfafc26de&time=1721276321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad4d43368204c6da154b03c8ef068ae8c53a006443eccbf15d2f06b57e428e90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4cde9427fd225367&time=1721276321&tool=RSC

AKWEL S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:10

Price
11.02 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.84% (-0.44)

ISIN FR0000053027
Symbol AKW
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 295 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.84 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 11.26 EUR (93)
Open 11.44 EUR
High 11.44 EUR
Low 10.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.46 EUR
VWAP 11.081656 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,680
Trading volume 74,025.00
Number of trades 63
Last size 67
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.23% -20.72% -50.36%
Perf (abs.) -5.24 -2.88 -11.18
Beta 0.19 0.22 0.77
Volatility 32.48 32.98 37.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2022/06/
06

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time

{5585

08:08

15:27

08:02

{IESS

Price

10.70 EUR

11.12 EUR

18.20 EUR

11.06 EUR

11.02 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.27

0.00

0.07

11.13 EUR (2,593
11.65 EUR (3,415
13.15 EUR (4,141
14.52 EUR (7,044
17.44 EUR (2024/02/07
10.52 EUR (2024/07/02
17.44 EUR (2024/02/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.52 EUR (2024/07/02)

Number of
trades

10

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205294823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251835870

AKWEL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/07/ 08:12 11.16 EUR 0.00
16
2024/07/ 08:08 11.06 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92318293

AKWEL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

AKWeEL

Contact Details
AKWEL SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

André Coutier
Anne-Sylvie Vignat
Ducret

Christophe Coutier
Emilie Coutier
Genevieve Coutier
Guillaume

Wesolowski
Nicolas Job

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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